
* 
. 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

(1) insert full 
name of company 

(2) Insert full 
name(s) and 

address(es) 

{3) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and 
reference (if any) 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies Poros 
ee ee 

Company number 

6436019 

Name of company 

() SLOUGH ULTRACLASS 

Limited 

IAMe (2) TONY JAMES THOMPSON 
PIPER THOMPSON, MULBERRY HOUSE, 53 CHURCH STREET, 

WEYBRIDGE, SURREY KT13 8DJd 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the 
company's affairs as at(~) 7 FEBRUARY 2011 

Signed 1] Vy Date 8 | 2. [201 t 

PIPER THOMPSON 
— 

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS 
Fare AEfiniel Jie o- 

MULBERRY HOUSE . 

83 CHURCH STREET, WEYBRIDGE Lic 

SURREY KT13 8DJ . 

TEL: 01808 068818 a 

5 
< *AGDDKRSS" 
° 19/02/2011 94 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Oyez 7 Spa Road, London SE16 3QQ Tel 020 7556 3200 1989 Edition 

Insolvency - Company 4 20 SOTTO 

C \Program Files\Oyez\Oyez Legal Forms\User\{IN4_20]-Slough olf 



Rule 4 34-CVL ° Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

SLOUGH ULTRACLASS LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of 

SLOUGH ULTRACLASS LIMITED 

on the 7 February 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Fullname: GAVE Whe TER ’} RES ASE 

Signed: Klar 

Dated: a a) 



A — Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Debtors 

Uncharged assets 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature. ZL Sven Date__/ [elu 

Book Estimated to 
Value Realise 

£ £ 

Nil Nil 



Al - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities | 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estumated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) | 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total asseis ‘available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Estumated 

to realise 

£ 

0 

£ 

0 

£ 

0 

£ 

0 

£ 

0 

£ 

31,058 31,058 

31,058 

£ 
1 1 

31,059 

Signature LK for Date 7 [a | 



SLOUGH ULTRACLASS LIMITED 

Dale R Walker £9,000 00 

Suite 1 

145 High Street 

Sevenoaks 

Kent TN13 1XJ 

HM Revenue & Customs £22,058 00 

Insolvency & Securities 

3rd Floor, Euston Tower 

286 Euston Road 

London NW1 3UQ 

Ref 201 42115 20380 


